| House | Amendment NO |
|--|---|
| Offered By | |
| AMEND House Bill No. 2412, Page 1, In limitations for"; and | the Title, Lines 2-3, by deleting the words "weight |
| Further amend said bill and page, Section mile" and inserting in lieu thereof the wor | 301.010, Line 90, by deleting the words "one hundred-ds "one-hundred-mile"; and |
| Further amend said bill, page, section, and with an extended distance local lo | d line, by inserting after the word "site" the following: og truck permit"; and |
| Further amend said bill and page, and sect and inserting in lieu thereof the words "on | tion, Line 106, by deleting the words "one-hundred mile" ne-hundred-mile"; and |
| Further amend said bill, page, and section "with an extended distance local lo | , and line, by inserting after the word "site" the following: og truck permit"; and |
| Further amend said bill and section, Page the following: | 9, Line 285, by inserting after all of said section and line |
| chapter, is three hundred dollars. 2. A local log truck may receive and fee of two hundred dollars. A local log truck | on fee for a local log truck, registered pursuant to this nextended distance local log truck permit for an additiona uck with an extended distance local log truck permit shall ndred-mile radius from the forested site at the weight n 304.180."; and |
| Further amend said bill by amending the taccordingly. | itle, enacting clause, and intersectional references |
| | |
| Standing Action Taken | Date |
| Select Action Taken | Date |